Nominal
inner
diameter

1/2" (15)
3/4" (20)
1" (25)
11/4" (32)
11/2" (40)
2" (50)

3" (80)

Pressure

rating

PN100
PN100
PN100
PN100
PN63
PN63

PN50

Ball Valves | Automated ball valves with threaded connection

MECAFRANCE Ball valve Type: 3361 Stainless steel Pneumatic
operated Single acting, spring closing Internal thread (BSPP)

PN50 to PN100

Characteristics

Type: 3361

Norm: EN (DIN]

Construction type: 2-way
Housing construction: 3-part
Housing material: Stainless steel
Material quality: 1.4408

Actuator: Pneumatic operated

Characteristics (2)

Operating principle: Single acting, spring closing
Top flange standard: ISO 5211

Tertiary spindle seal material: RPTFE

Actuator material: Aluminum anodized

Connection: Internal thread (BSPP)

FaCﬁ‘t)?nﬁace Tygg:;cgrng athr::g)r Bore Material ball Seat material rflgitg?ilael SPE::;jE%aI Article
Mi?aur:ggtrtérer SAF05 AMG Reduced bore Stainless steel PTFE Stainless steel RPTFE 10054674
Mi?augggtrtérer SAF05 AMG Reduced bore Stainless steel PTFE Stainless steel RPTFE 10054675
Mi?aur:ggtrtérer SAF10 AMG Reduced bore Stainless steel PTFE Stainless steel RPTFE 10054677
Mi?augggtrtérer SAF15 AMG Reduced bore Stainless steel PTFE Stainless steel RPTFE 10054680
Mi?aur:ggtrtérer SAF15 AMG Reduced bore Stainless steel PTFE Stainless steel RPTFE 10054679
Mi?augggtrtérer SAF20 AMG Reduced bore Stainless steel PTFE Stainless steel RPTFE 10054678
Mi?aur:ggtrtérer SAF25 AMG Reduced bore Stainless steel PTFE Stainless steel RPTFE 10054681
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